

Misc. Case No 03/2025 (CIS No. 03/2025),CNR Number:WBDD01-001709-2025.
Present : Mrs. S. Sen Prasad, (JO Code : WB00690).

02/12-11-2025

The Court is vacant. Today is fixed for appearance.

Petitioner/Wife is represented through her Ld. Advocate.

OP/Husband appeared by Power after received summon.

Fix 29-01-2026 for hearing the Misc. Case.

D/C by me

ADJ 2nd Court,in-ch-of MAC Tribunal Judge-cum-
ADJ, 3rd Court,Balurghat,D/Dinajpur.

ADJ 2nd Court,in-ch-of MAC Tribunal Judge
-cum-ADJ, 3rd Court,Balurghat,D/Dinajpur.