

Misc. Case No. 03/2025 (CIS NO-03/2025),CNR Number :WBDD01-001709-2025.
Present : Mr. Debarghya Biswas, (JO Code : WB00886).
05/16-04-2026

Record is put up today due to fixed date was holiday.
Fix 28-04-2026 for filing W/O by the OP/Husband.

D/C by me
ADJ, 3rd Court, Balurghat, D/Dinajpur.

ADJ, 3rd Court, Balurghat, D/Dinajpur.